
LAST FIRST AFFILIATION E-MAIL

1 x  Abbuhl Randall Weston Solutions r.abbuhl@westonsolutions.com

2 x  Bankowski Rich Rutgers University rbankowski@aps.rutgers.edu

3 x  Becker Anthony JEMDL anthony.becker.9.ctr@us.afimil

4 x  Cestone Richard Remington & Verknick Eng. richard.cestone@rve.com

5 x  Choromanski Edward

6 x  Chranowski Steve Sims steve.chranoswki@simsmm.com

7 x  Conklin (Cristman) Scott (Jan) OCUA sconklin@ocua.com

8 x  Corbin Bill Pawson Associates b.corbin@pawson-associates.com

9 x  Damato Michael Imclone michael.damato@imclone.com

10 x  DeCarlo Lynn Marie United Water lynnmarie.decarlo@unitedwater.com

11 x  Driscol Marc Sapphire Power mdriscol@morrisenergy.com

12 x  Frank Bob Compliance Monitoring refrank2@gmail.com

13 x  Gordon Doug PSEG doug.gordon@pseg.com

14 x  Hamilton Lisa NJ NGC lhamilton@njng.com

15 x  Hanna Toby ERM toby.hanna@erm.com

16 x  Haque Kamrun Covanta Khaque@covanta.com

17 x  Kolicius John JB McGuire Dix Lakehurst john.kolicius@us.af.mil

18 x  Kwiatkowski Joe Aecon fran

19 x  Lulla Richard Hatch Mott McDonald richard.lulla@hatchmott.com

20 x  Mayces Reagan Imtt reaganmacyces@imtt.com

21 x  McCabe Carol Manko Gold cmccabe@mankogold.com

22 x  Micai Tom Bayshore Recycling tmicai@bayshorerecycling.com

23 x  Napp Gary AKRF gnapp@akrf.com

24 x  Oliver Steve PS&S LLC soliver@psnads.com

25 x  Porto Diann Weston Solutions diann.porto@westonsolutions.com

26 x  Quigley Linda Enviroplan lquigley@enviroplan.com

27 x  Sadashivam Sundar Trinity Consultants sundar@trinityconsultants.com

28 x  Scarborough Kimberly PSEG kimberely.scarborough@pseg.com

29 x  Schaffer Michael ERM michael.schaffer@erm.com

30 x  Skacel Wolf
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31 x  Staub Jeff Viking Yacht jstaub@vikingyacht.com

32 x  Trupin Mike Trinity Consultants mtrupin@trinityconsultants.com

33 x  Valeri John Wolff & Samson jvalerie@wolffsamson.com

34 x Higgins Kerry The WCM Group Inc. khiggins@wcmgroup.com

35 x Fernicola Anne Agfa anne.fernicda@agfa.com

36 x Taylor Mike Emission Advisors Inc mtaylor@emissionadvisors.com

37 x Meyers Heath T&M Associates hmeyers@tandmassociates.com

38 x Jorge Leida Baron Environmental leida.baron@baronenv.com

39 x Fedors Jeffrey Baron Environmental jeffrey.fedors@baronenv.com 

40 x Le Dang Kinder Morgan dang_le@kindermorgan.com

41 x Maye Chris CMI cmaye@complianceplace.com

42 x Goodrich Barry Spectra Energy lbgoodrich@spectraenergy.com
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